

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 10-1006 **Version:** 1

Type:BillStatus:PassedFile created:11/18/2010In control:ConsentOn agenda:11/18/2010Final action:12/6/2010

Title: Approves a Master Purchase Order in the amount of \$3.6 million between the City and Global

Mounting Solutions, Inc. to provide ruggedized laptops and related hardware. (GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS & Drder in the amount of \$3.6 million between the City and Global Mounting Solutions, Inc. to provide ruggedized laptops and related hardware. The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on - -10. The Committee

approved filing this bill by consent on 11-18-10.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Maste - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance

approving a proposed Maste - BR10-1006. GS - Globing Mounting Solutions MPO for Laptops (0720A0110), 3. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Maste - CB10-1006_Bill_Global

Mounting Solutions Inc PO ORD 2010, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Maste - BR10-

1006_Agreement_GLOBAL

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/6/2010	4	City Council	passed	Pass
11/29/2010	3	City Council	ordered published on first reading	Pass
11/23/2010	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
11/18/2010	1	Consent	approved by consent	